Place

Joe Martin Memorial Stage Race, May 13-15, 2005

Sen. Women 3,4

Bib  First Name
673 Carla
654 Megan
664 Trina
663 Helene
652 TAMYRA
659 Melissa
661 angie
665 Morgan
655 Michelle
668 Melissa
662 rebecca
669 Marcela
658 alicia
656 Jennifer
667 Kate
657 Tammy
660 Miranda
670 Cynthia
674 Sheila
653 Alice
671 Anna
651 Rebecca
675 Cara
666 Janeen
672 lenka

Last Name
Farrell
Hottman
Brock
Carabin
BARNARD
Cox
brumfield
Chaffin
Jensen
Cover
gross

Nova

seltz

Tilley
Gracheck
Meehan
Quigley
Pike-Biegunski
Zainfield
Alexander
Robinson
Lomshek
Smith
Schoenung
humenikova

City

St Louis
Mission

Derby

Nichols Hills
DANIA BEACH
Springdfield
edmond
Omaha
Lawrence
Cincinnati
choctaw
Stillwater
Longmont
Lawrence
Colorado Springs
lowa City
Oklahoma City
Naperville
Dallas

Little Rock
Naperville
PITTSBURG
Oklahoma City
Louisville
Stillwater

Hill Climb - May 14, 2005

State
MO
KS
KS
OK
FL
MO
OK
NE
KS
OH
OK
OK
CT
KS
Cco
1A
OK
IL
TX
AR
IL
KS
OK
KY
ok

Team

Velo Force

Cycling Club of Nebraska/High Gear-LBC
River City Racing Club

OKC Velo Club

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING
Mercy Cycling Team

OKC Velo Club

Team Kaos / Nebraska Medical Center
Free State Racing

Team Kenda Tire

OKC Velo Club

Tulsa Wheelmen

Kenda

Free State Racing

Team Kenda Tire

lowa City Cycling Club
OBRU/The Bicylce Store
Unattached

Team LaS'port

Central Arkansas Velo - CARVE
Unattached

Tailwind Cyclists

OKC VeloClub

Team Kenda Tire

Tulsa Wheelmen

Riding Time

0:11:12
0:11:35
0:11:55
0:12:09
0:12:11
0:12:24
0:12:50
0:12:52
0:12:54
0:13:03
0:13:14
0:13:20
0:13:25
0:13:29
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:42
0:13:45
0:14:20
0:14:57
0:15:30
0:15:37
0:15:58
0:16:36



